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1.

10.

11.

12.

160

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

KREUSSEL, Ella
AUER, Laura
SPATH, Lina
MITZLER, Sara
WEISKOPF, Edith

KEHRBERGER, Marie-
Sophie

AUER, Emma
KUNZ, Josephine
UTZ, Maria

NEHMEIER, Petra

WILHELM, Hildegard
WALTER, Anna

BREYER, Brigitte

REICHEL, Linda
GREISELMEIER, Marianne
KLEEMANN, Jule
REICHERT, Gerda
SCHNEIDER, Kristiana
ZIMMERER, Isolde
HERRMANN, Lucy
FUCHS, Jana
TREMEL, Anita
SPATH, Maja
SCHNEIDER, Klara

SCHLOTTERER, Helga

KEUL, Sunny-Luana

FUCHS, Magdalena

980 Rechenberg
Ostheim

247 SG Tell
Halsbach

221 Rechenberg
Ostheim

223 SV Ornbau
1070 SV Ornbau
224 SV Ornbau
101 SG Tell
Halsbach

113 SV Ornbau

509 SV Bergdistel
Lentersheim

972 SV Gelber
Berg

Sammenheim

1791 SG Tell
Halsbach

324 SV Ornbau
1454 SV Gelber
Berg

Sammenheim

703 SV EdelweiR
Haslach

415 SG Tell
Halsbach

505 Rechenberg
Ostheim

455 SV Bergquell
Rockingen

173 SV Ornbau

979 SV Bergdistel
Lentersheim

431 SV Bergdistel
Lentersheim

1987 SG Tell
Halsbach

369 SV Bergquell
Rdckingen

281 Rechenberg
Ostheim

602 SV Bergquell
Rockingen

208 SV
Immergriin
Langfurth

752 SV Bergquell
Roéckingen

1661 SG Tell

Halsbach

40,8
50,2
55,0
70,6
86,5

107,0

101,6
113,6
117,2

112,3

117,9
150,8

149,7

156,1
153,6
169,8
174,5
173,3
165,6
184,0
177,2
2011
205,2
217,3

208,9

238,0

249,2

0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55

0,55

0,55
0,55
0,55

0,55

0,55
0,55

0,55

0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55

0,55

0,55

0,55

74,2 84 90,2
Punkte
91,3 91 100,3
Punkte
100,0 88 112,0
Punkte
128,4 91 137,4
Punkte
157,3 68 189,3
Punkte
194,5 92 202,5
Punkte
184,7 70 214,7
Punkte
206,5 87 219,5
Punkte
2131 85 228,1
Punkte
204,2 67 237,2
Punkte
214,4 42 272,4
Punkte
274,2 88 286,2
Punkte
272,2 76  296,2
Punkte
283,8 70 313,8
Punkte
279,3 65 314,3
Punkte
308,7 86 322,7
Punkte
317,3 89 328,3
Punkte
3151 82 333,11
Punkte
301,1 61 340,1
Punkte
334,5 91 343,5
Punkte
322,2 61 361,2
Punkte
365,6 86 379,6
Punkte
373,1 87 386,1
Punkte
395,1 85 410,11
Punkte
379,8 57 422,8
Punkte
432,7 82 450,7
Punkte
453,1 72 481,1
Punkte



28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

ROHNER, Doris
HOVER, Josie
RICHTER, Julie
EDER, Ulrike
KOCHER, Sophie
FUCHS, Jule
EFFERT, Ida
SAUER, Ursula
GERNGROSS, Kim
ENGELHARDT, Gerda
EFFERT, Nora
WALTER, Emma
DAMMER, Luna
WEEGER, Martina
KIRSCH, Edith
SAUER, Sabine
FRIEDRICH, Emma
BURKARDT, Martina

HOFMANN, Siglinde

LINDEMANN, Karin
WEBER, Angela
KIRSCH, Martina

REULEIN, Luise

STOR, Erika

1944 SV Einigkeit
Bechhofen

678 SV Bergquell
Rockingen

272 SV Bergquell
Rockingen

904 SV Ornbau
1103 SV Ornbau

544 SG Tell
Halsbach

692 SV Ornbau

7825 SV Einigkeit
Bechhofen

778 SV Einigkeit
Bechhofen

495 SV Bergquell
Rockingen

653 SV Ornbau
416 SV Ornbau
3516 SG Tell

Halsbach
1367 SV Ornbau

1976 SV
Sausenhofen

2285 SV
Sausenhofen

1998 SSV
Gerolfingen

899 SV
Sausenhofen

1158 SV Gelber
Berg

Sammenheim
748 SV Ornbau

2726 SG Tell
Halsbach

1719 SV
Sausenhofen

2810 SV Gelber
Berg
Sammenheim

1740 SV
Sausenhofen

760,4
267,9
272,0
271,5
288,0
294,1
297,8
899,0
319,0
334,0
337,1
360,4
372,5
409,1
410,8
407,0
417,8
445,8

491,8

568,5
572,4
601,9

723,8

1023,2

1,66
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
1,66
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55
0,55

0,55

0,55
0,55
0,55

0,55

0,55

458,1
487,1
494,5
493,6
523,6
534,7
541,5
541,6
580,0
607,3
612,9
655,3
677,3
743,8
746,9
740,0
759,6
810,5

894,2

1033,6
1040,7
1094,4

1316,0

1860,4

66

82

74

66

79

77

64

53

7

78

63

70

43

54

54

45

54

60

55

59

34

29

41

24

492,1
Punkte

505,1
Punkte

520,5
Punkte

527,6
Punkte

544,6
Punkte

557,7
Punkte

577,5
Punkte

588,6
Punkte

609,0
Punkte

629,3
Punkte

649,9
Punkte

685,3
Punkte

734,3
Punkte

789,8
Punkte

792,9
Punkte

795,0
Punkte

805,6
Punkte

850,5
Punkte

939,2
Punkte

1074,6
Punkte

1106,7
Punkte

1165,4
Punkte

1375,0
Punkte

1936,4
Punkte
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